Shed Volunteers
Max Davies
Bryon Begovich
Steve Liddle
Alistair Cook
Timothy Ellis
Stuart Parsons
Martin Fuechsle
James Gavshon
Agnes Tan
Laura Pikoss
Larry Costello

0410 159 566
0403 302 552

0426 951 425
0408 373 145
0411788 278
0405 464 822
0438 907 062
0416 826 855
0414 396 285
0488 427 438

max.davies0@gmail.com

BRYON.BEGOVICH@woodside.com.au

19701914@student.uwa.edu.au

a_m_cook@hotmail.com>

timothydavidellis@gmail.com>,

stuparsons@hotmail.com>

martin.fuechsle@uwe.edu.au

james.gavshon@gmail.com

agnestan@hotmail.com

laurapikoss@hotmail.com

larry@iinet.net.au

# Anyone requiring gear needs to contact the shed volunteer before midday on the day of opening to provide them
with enough notice #

* If you know in advance that you will require gear from the shed, please help the volunteer by contacting them early so that they can coordinate the shed opening or so that a
replacement voulnteer can be organised If the rostered volunteer has become unavailable.
* If you are not able to contact the rostered volunteer please post on the UWA Underwater Facebook group or contact the other volunteers so that a replacement volunteer can

be appointed.

2016
Sunday 15-May |Max Davies
Friday 20-May Bryon Begovich
Saturday 21-May  [Steve Liddle
Sunday 22-May  |Alistair Cook
Friday 27-May  [Timothy Ellis
Saturday 28-May Stuart Parsons
Sunday 29-May Martin Fuechsle
Friday 03-Jun James Gavshon
Saturday 04-Jun Agnes Tan
Sunday 05-Jun Laura Pikoss
Friday 10-Jun Larry Costello
Saturday 11-Jun Max Davies
Sunday 12-Jun Bryon Begovich
Friday 17-Jun Steve Liddle
Saturday 18-Jun Alistair Cook
Sunday 19-Jun Timothy Ellis
Friday 24-jun Stuart Parsons
Saturday 25-Jun James Gavshon
Sunday 26-Jun Agnes Tan
Friday 01-Jul Laura Pikoss
Saturday 02-Jul Larry Costello
Sunday 03-Jul Max Davies
Friday 08-Jul Bryon Begovich
Saturday 09-Jul Steve Liddle
Sunday 10-Jul Alistair Cook
Friday 15-Jul Timothy Ellis
Saturday 16-Jul Stuart Parsons
Sunday 17-Jul Martin Fuechsle
Friday 22-Jul Max Davies
Saturday 23-Jul Agnes Tan
Sunday 24-Jul Laura Pikoss
Friday 29-Jul Larry Costello
Saturday 30-Jul James Gavshon
Sunday 31-Jul Bryon Begovich
Friday 05-Aug  |Steve Liddle
Saturday 06-Aug  |Alistair Cook
Sunday 07-Aug  |Timothy Ellis
Friday 12-Aug Stuart Parsons
Saturday 13-Aug Martin Fuechsle
Sunday 14-Aug  |Max Davies
Friday 19-Aug  |Agnes Tan
Saturday 20-Aug Laura Pikoss
Sunday 21-Aug [Larry Costello
Friday 26-Aug  |James Gavshon
Saturday 27-Aug Bryon Begovich
Sunday 28-Aug [Steve Liddle
Friday 02-Sep Alistair Cook
Saturday 03-Sep Timothy Ellis
Sunday 04-Sep Stuart Parsons
Friday 09-Sep Max Davies
Saturday 10-Sep James Gavshon
Sunday 11-Sep Agnes Tan

2016 2017
Friday 16-Sep Laura Pikoss Friday 06-Jan Timothy Ellis
Saturday 17-Sep Larry Costello Saturday 07-Jan Stuart Parsons
Sunday 18-Sep Max Davies Sunday 08-Jan Martin Fuechsle
Friday 23-Sep Bryon Begovich Friday 13-Jan James Gavshon
Saturday 24-Sep Steve Liddle Saturday 14-Jan Agnes Tan
Sunday 25-Sep Alistair Cook Sunday 15-Jan Laura Pikoss
Friday 30-Sep Timothy Ellis Friday 20-Jan Larry Costello
Saturday 01-Oct Stuart Parsons Saturday 21-Jan Max Davies
Sunday 02-Oct Agnes Tan Sunday 22-Jan Bryon Begovich
Friday 07-Oct Laura Pikoss Friday 27-Jan Steve Liddle
Saturday 08-Oct Larry Costello Saturday 28-Jan Alistair Cook
Sunday 09-Oct Max Davies Sunday 29-Jan Timothy Ellis
Friday 14-Oct Bryon Begovich Friday 03-Feb Stuart Parsons
Saturday 15-Oct Steve Liddle Saturday 04-Feb James Gavshon
Sunday 16-Oct Alistair Cook Sunday 05-Feb Martin Fuechsle
Friday 21-Oct Timothy Ellis Friday 10-Feb Agnes Tan
Saturday 22-Oct Stuart Parsons Saturday 11-Feb Laura Pikoss
Sunday 23-Oct Martin Fuechsle Sunday 12-Feb Larry Costello
Friday 28-Oct James Gavshon Friday 17-Feb Max Davies
Saturday 29-Oct Agnes Tan Saturday 18-Feb Bryon Begovich
Sunday 30-Oct Laura Pikoss Sunday 19-Feb Steve Liddle
Friday 04-Nov Larry Costello Friday 24-Feb Alistair Cook
Saturday 05-Nov  [Max Davies Saturday 25-Feb Timothy Ellis
Sunday 06-Nov  [Bryon Begovich Sunday 26-Feb Stuart Parsons
Friday 11-Nov Steve Liddle Friday 03-Mar Martin Fuechsle
Saturday 12-Nov  |Alistair Cook Saturday 04-Mar  |James Gavshon
Sunday 13-Nov  [Timothy Ellis Sunday 05-Mar  |Agnes Tan
Friday 18-Nov  |Stuart Parsons Friday 10-Mar  |Laura Pikoss
Saturday 19-Nov Martin Fuechsle Saturday 11-Mar Larry Costello
Sunday 20-Nov Agnes Tan Sunday 12-Mar Max Davies
Friday 25-Nov  |James Gavshon Friday 17-Mar Bryon Begovich
Saturday 26-Nov  [Laura Pikoss Saturday 18-Mar  |Steve Liddle
Sunday 27-Nov [Larry Costello Sunday 19-Mar  |Alistair Cook
Friday 02-Dec Max Davies Friday 24-Mar  |Timothy Ellis
Saturday 03-Dec Bryon Begovich Saturday 25-Mar  |Stuart Parsons
Sunday 04-Dec  |Steve Liddle Sunday 26-Mar  |Martin Fuechsle
Friday 09-Dec  |Alistair Cook Friday 31-Mar  [James Gavshon
Saturday 10-Dec Timothy Ellis Saturday 01-Apr Agnes Tan
Sunday 11-Dec Stuart Parsons Sunday 02-Apr Laura Pikoss
Friday 16-Dec Martin Fuechsle Friday 07-Apr Larry Costello
Saturday 17-Dec James Gavshon Saturday 08-Apr Max Davies
Sunday 18-Dec Agnes Tan Sunday 09-Apr Bryon Begovich
Friday 23-Dec Laura Pikoss Friday 14-Apr Steve Liddle
Saturday 24-Dec Larry Costello Saturday 15-Apr Alistair Cook
Sunday 25-Dec Max Davies Sunday 16-Apr Timothy Ellis
Friday 30-Dec Bryon Begovich Friday 21-Apr James Gavshon
Saturday 31-Dec  |Steve Liddle Saturday 22-Apr Martin Fuechsle
Sunday 01-Jan Alistair Cook Sunday 23-Apr Stuart Parsons
Friday 28-Apr Agnes Tan
Saturday 29-Apr Laura Pikoss
Sunday 30-Apr Larry Costello
Friday 05-May  [Max Davies
Saturday 06-May Bryon Begovich
Sunday 07-May  |Steve Liddle




